Lectures by Eminent Personalities

Old Rajinder Nagar - 08th June |  08am - 10:30am
GTB Nagar - 06th June | 04:30pm - 07:00pm  

Dates & Timings

General Studies Fee is inclusive of Test Series, Essay, Interview Coaching and all taxes. 

General Studies : Rs. 1,60,000 (One Lakh and Sixty Thousand only) 
Optional Subject : Rs. 50,000 (Fifty Thousand only) 
Module Course : 1 Module (4 subjects) - Rs. 60,000 (Sixty Thousand only)
2 Modules (4+4 subjects) - Rs. 1,10,000 (One Lakh and Ten Thousand only) 
CSAT : Rs. 21,000 (Twenty One Thousand only)  
Packages- 
General Studies + Optional = Rs. 2,00,000 (Two Lakhs only)
General Studies + CSAT = Rs. 1,75,000 (One Lakh and Seventy Five Thousand only) 
General Studies + Optional + CSAT = Rs. 2,15,000 (Two Lakhs and Fifteen Thousand only) 

Fees - Offline 

Referral Code -  
It has monetary benefits attached to it. You will be receiving a referral code after you enrol
with SRIRAM’s. You can pass on the code to your friends and when they enrol, you will get
10% of their Total Course Fee as cashback into your Bank Account.